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ENGLISH

Name School Date
Dictation . 19.  Abdi hurt his when he .
1. fell down.
2. 20. Salt will make food nice.
3. | Name the following pictures |
4,
5
Fill in the missing letters
6. Cli n C
7. GCr__ ndf th r
8. Fl t
9. B__ cycl__
10. G alk P r
Write the following words in 23.
11.  Dress
12. Drop
13. Flute
14. Toy 24,
15. Waich
Use the words in the box to fill in
the blanks
khee, gloves, blow, taste, scouts Write the following sentences
16. The nurse was wearing correctly |
on his hands. 25. help take the boxes to the store
17. Strong winds can John to the driver will
our houses. : | o
18. Our raise the flag on 26. * hard in school | shall work

Monday.




33,

27.
28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

34.
38.

36.

37.

38.

39.
- 40,

‘Mat has a hat

The food was but he ate bad it

Omondi and Baraka to swim like

boy this is a

Write the sentences in plural

| see a child.

The man is standing outside.

The Ox s sick.

My foot is big.

Use is, on, in or under to fill in the

blanks spaces
The milk is the bottle.
The cat was hiding

the bed.

_the
head.

Ovacado seeds are found

the fruit.

Use shall or will to fill in the

blanks

The doctor come in
the evening.

I work hard in school.
John

fish.

help me catch

41.
42,
43.
44,
45.

Add-ing to make doing words
Go

Bake
Cut
Wash
Talk

Read the story and answer

questions
Neli visited the health centre

with her father. She hod hurt her

wrist. She saw a man being carried

out of an ambulance. The man had

an ugly wound on his knee. Neli

wondered why people get sick.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

Why did Neli visit the health
centre?

The man Neli saw at the

health centre was being carried
out of an

What did the man have on his

knee?

Where was Neli hurt?
Who took Neli to the health
centre?




